
Whirlpool Model: WRF550CDHZ
36-inch Wide Counter Depth French Door Refrigerator - 20
cu. ft.

Color Fingerprint Resistant Stainless
Steel

Product Description
Maximize flexible storage with this french door refrigerator. A counter
depth refrigerator gives you additional kitchen space but you'll still
have room to store your family's favorite fruits and vegetables in the
humidity-controlled crispers or keep plenty of ice on hand in the
icemaker. With a fingerprint-resistant exterior, this ADA-compliant
refrigerator easily wipes clean and features interior LED lights.

Specifications

Filter Details

Water Filter Indicator/Reset Yes

Water Filter Location Interior

Fresh Flow Air Filter No

Produce Preserver No

Description

Type of Refrigerator French Door

Appearance

Door Finish Smooth

Handle Type Reach-Through Handle

Door Style Contour

Hidden Hinge Yes

Handle Material Metal

LCD Touch Screen No

Handle Color Stainless Steel

Cabinet Finish Textured

Reversible Door No

Certifications

ULe Environmentally Passed 60 point AHAM

CEE Tier Not Rated

Energy Rating 563

UL Yes

Prop 65 CALIFORNIA
RESIDENTS ONLY -
WARNING: Cancer and
Reproductive Harm -
www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Energy Star® Qualified No

ADA Compliant No

EndecaProps

ProductOutletCategories Refrigerators

Freezer Compartment

Door Type Pull-Out

Freezer Type 2 Tier

Freezer Drawer/Basket 1 Full Width Lower Plastic

2 Half Width Upper Plastic

Controls

Door Ajar/Open Alarm Yes

Control Location Exterior Dispenser

Air Filter Indicator/Reset No

Automatic Defrost Yes

Water Filter Indicator/Reset Yes

Control Lockout Yes

Max Cool/Fast Cool Yes

LCD Touch Screen No

Control Type Electronic

Control Location Exterior Dispenser

Compatibility

Works With No

Connectivity No

Dimensions

Gross Weight 136.08

300.000

Freezer Details

Light LED

Door Type Pull-Out

Filters

Water Filter Location Interior

Water Filter Part Number EDR4RXD1

EDR4RXD1

Fresh Flow Air Filter No

Produce Preserver No

https://www.P65Warnings.ca.gov


Refrigerator Compartment

Number of Interior Shelves 5

Spill-Proof Glass Shelves 3 Adjustable Half-Width

1 Adjustable Partial-Width

Shelf Supports Cantilever

Humidity-Controlled 2 Half-Width

Pantry Drawer Yes

Temperature-Controlled 1 Full-Width Pantry

Door Bins 2 Fixed Full-Width Gallon

2 Fixed Partial-Width

2 Adjustable Full-Width

Liner Finish White Glossy

Certifications

Advance Foam Insulation 99.9% lower Global

Counter Depth Yes

Number of Doors 3

ADA Compliant No

CEE Tier Not Rated

UL UL

Dimensions

Refrigerator Volume 415.44

14.68

Capacity 558.08

19.72

Cabinet Width 90.49

35-5/8

Depth 76.84

30-1/4

Depth Closed Including 76.84

30-1/4

Height 178.12

70-1/8

Height To Top Of Cabinet 174.31

68-5/8

Freezer Volume 142.63

5.04

Width 91.44

36.0

Depth Closed Excluding 70.80

27-7/8

Depth With Door Open 90 124.46

49.0

Depth Excluding Doors 60.96

24.0

Height To Top Of Door Hinge 178.12

70-1/8

Exterior

Base Grille Color Grey

Handle Color Stainless Steel

Door Finish Smooth

Hidden Hinge Yes

Number of Doors 3

Handle Material Metal

Cabinet Color Grey

Door Color Fingerprint Resistant

Reversible Door No

Cabinet Finish Textured

Dispenser

Dispenser Type Exterior Ice and Water

Dispenser Options Filtered Water

Ice Dispenser Lock

Night Light

Types of Ice Cubed

Configuration

Installation Configuration Freestanding

Door Style Configuration French Door

Refrigeration Configuration Refrigerator

Icemaker

Icemaker Factory Installed

Icemaker Location Refrigerator

Refinement

Style French Door

AHAM Volumes And Shelf Area

Freezer Volume 5-1/25

Refrigerator Volume 14-17/25

Refrigerator Details

Humidity-Controlled 2 Half-Width

Number of Interior Shelves 5

Pantry Drawer Yes

Conventional Shelves 1 Fixed Full-Width Glass

Lighting LED

Details

Cooling Type Single Evaporator

Counter Depth Yes

Advance Foam Insulation 99.9% lower Global

Door Style Contour



Dispenser Details

Dispenser Type Exterior Ice and Water

Dispenser Options Filtered Water

Ice Dispenser Lock

Night Light

Types of Ice Cubed

Icemaker Details

Icemaker Factory Installed

Icemaker Location Refrigerator

Key Features

Counter Depth Design

Adjustable Gallon Door Bins

Temperature-Controlled Full-Width Drawer

Humidity-Controlled Crispers

Fingerprint Resistant

Two-Tier Freezer Storage

Spillproof Glass Shelves

Factory-Installed Icemaker

Exterior Ice and Water Dispenser with EveryDrop™

LED Interior Lighting

Fast Cool Option

Adaptive Defrost

Electrical Requirements

Amps 20

Volts 115

UPC Listing

Model : WRF550CDHZ UPC : 883049449302


